KUTSUKILPAILU
Kouvolan jaahalli 2.2.2013
Kouvolan Jaataiturit

TAITAJAT 2000 - 2001

LOPPUTULOKSET

Sijoitus Nimi

Katrina Immere

Anni Hauhia

Erika Ponomareva
Soile Helvasto
Salla Jarvela
llona Oksanen
Emilia Tuuva

Mirella Saksa
Camilla Kallonen
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Mia Laakso

Tuomarit:

Mia Laakso
Laura Viitanen
Tiia Vahalummukka

Pisteet

52,67
51,00
49,33
47,00
42,83
41,00
39,67
37,83
31,67

Erikoismaininta

Elaytyi hyvin musiikkiin



